ESSENTIAL
photography
GEAR
Capture your vision
The Ninja V monitor/recorder takes all your
creativity and brings it to life in the video

CORE-PBE-GH Panasonic GH5 range Panasonic DMW-BLF19
CORE-PBE-BMPC4 Blackmagic Pocket 4K/6K Canon LPE6
CORE-PBE-BMPC6KP Blackmagic Pocket 6K Pro NP-F570
RECORD
CFast and SD Memory Cards
Wise Advanced media cards are certified by camera manufacturers to deliver excellent performance and
reliability. Their latest range include 4K-ready SD cards and XQD-compatible CFexpress cards.
Wise CFast 2.0 Capacity Max Performance
WISE-CFA-1280 128GB 510 MB/s Read | 320 MB/s Write
WISE-CFA-2560 256GB 510 Mb/s Read | 450 MB/s Write
WISE-CFA-5120 512GB
525 MB/s Read | 450 MB/s Write
WISE-CFA-10240  1TB
Wise SD-XC Capacity Max Performance
WISE-SD1-64U3 64GB
95 MB/s Read | 90 MB/s Write
WISE-SD1-128U3 128GB
AV Pro CFast 2.0 Capacity Max Performance
AGB-AVP128CF 128GB
560MB/s Read | 498 MB/s Write
AGB-AVP256CF 256GB
AGB-AVP512CF 512GB
AGB-AVP1TBCF  1TB
AGB-AVP256CFXT 256GB
AGB-AVP512CFXT 512GB
Angelbird SD-XC Capacity Max Performance
AGB-AVP064SDMK2V60 64GB
280 MB/s Read | 160 MB/s Write
AGB-AVP128SDSDMK2V60 128GB
AGB-AVP256SDMK2V60 256GB
AGB-AVP064SDMK2V90 64GB
300 MB/s Read | 280 MB/s WriteAGB-AVP128SDMK2V90 128GB
AGB-AVP256SDMK2V90 256GB
www.holdan.co.uk 10
USB-attached SSD storage
SSD Capacity Max Performance Connector
WISE-PTS-512 512GB
550 MB/s Read
520 MB/s Write
USB 3.1
Type-C
WISE-PTS-1024 1TB
WISE-PTS-2048 2TB
Wise Portable Storage
Great as a portable data storage, these devices are compatible with cameras that record direct to SSD disk.

RECORD
MEDIA READERS
Wise CFexpress Capacity Max Performance
WISE-CFX-B128 128GB 1700 MB/s Read | 1050 MB/s Write
WISE-CFX-B256 256GB
1700 MB/s Read | 1550 MB/s Write
WISE-CFX-B512 512GB
WISE-CFX-B1024  1TB
WISE-CFX-B2048 2TB
XQD
Compatible
Reader Slot 1 Slot 2